

Beecher's

510091 - Pimento Cheese Crackers Gluten Free

With just a hint of spice and the big flavor of baked cheese, Beecher's crunchy Gluten Free Pimento Cheese Crackers are perfect for all-the-time snacking.



MARKETING

Beecher's Gluten Free Pimento Cheese Crackers are perfect for all-the-time snacking. Using only the best ingredients with no artificial preservatives, food colorings, or flavor enhancers, we set a high bar for deliciousness—creating remarkable, every

Nutrition Facts

4.5 Servings per container

Serving Size9 crackers

Amount Per Serving

Calories120

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 5 g6%

Saturated Fat 2.5 g13%

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 10 mg3%

Sodium 300 mg13%

Total Carbohydrates 17 g6%

Dietary Fiber 0 g0%

Total Sugars 1 g

Includes Added Sugars2%

Protein 2 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg0%

Calcium 50 mg4%

Iron 0.2 mg0%

Potassium 70 mg2%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code		GTIN		Pack Description		
10091		10782045100910		12/5 OZ		
Brand		Brand Owner		GPC Description		
Beecher's		Beechers Handmade Cheese		Snacks Other		
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin		Kosher	Child Nutrition
4.9 LBR	3.75 LBR	No	United States		Yes	No
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
14.25 INH	10.5 INH	8.3 INH	0.72 FTQ	11x08	237 Days	60 FAH / 77 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code		Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant		Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors	
N/A		N/A	N/A		N/A	

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep in a cool, dry place---UNIT UPC: 782045100913---

ALLERGENS

Milk - C

Eggs - N

Soybean - N

Wheat - N

Sesame - MC

Molluscs - N

Peanuts - N

Tree - N

Fish - N

Shellfish - N

Crustaceans - N

INGREDIENTS

WHITE RICE FLOUR, TAPIOCA FLOUR, KOSHER BEECHER'S FLAGSHIP CHEESE (pasteurized milk, salt, cultures, enzymes), NON-GMO POTATO FLOUR, BUTTER (cream [milk], salt), CHIPOTLE PEPPERS (chipotle peppers, water, tomato puree, vinegar, salt, sugar, garlic, non-GMO canola oil), DISTILLED WHITE VINEGAR, EXPELLER PRESSED SUNFLOWER SEED OIL, CANE SUGAR, SEA SALT, PAPRIKA, HONEY, PIMENTO PEPPERS (pimentos, water, salt, citric acid). CONTAINS MILK. MAY CONTAIN SESAME.

Beecher's

510091 - Pimento Cheese Crackers Gluten Free

With just a hint of spice and the big flavor of baked cheese, Beecher's crunchy Gluten Free Pimento Cheese Crackers are perfect for all-the-time snacking.



PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



Open packing and consume.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



Enjoy with coffee, tea or Juice as snack.

MORE INFORMATION

